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RoHS対応品

RoHS compliant

S.TakadaS.TakadaS.YoshimotoT.Okada

DMC Co.,  Ltd.

SYM
改訂日

DATE

2024,12,17 新規図面登録

DESCRIPTION

改  訂  内  容

PAGE

ページ 担当

DESIGNED

－ S.Takada

寸法許容差 TOLERANCE

呼び寸法

Nominal Dimensions

L≦3

10＜L≦18

18＜L≦30

6＜L≦10

30＜L≦50

±0.4

±0.58

±0.7

±0.84

±1.0

±0.483＜L≦6

50＜L≦80

80＜L≦120

120＜L≦180

180＜L≦250

250＜L≦315

315＜L≦400

400＜L≦500

±1.2

±1.4

±1.6

±1.85

±2.1

±2.3

±2.5

NOTES

1. 指示なき寸法公差は寸法公差表の通りとする。

   Tolerance shall be of dimensional tolerance table unless specified otherwise.
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HDMI Board

HDMI
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Power Connector

Product Label
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497.60.7(LCD Outline)

476.064(LCD A.A.)
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